
 

No Win No Fee 

Jet Delayed pursues a claim and only charges if you have been successful in recovering money. If the 

claim is not successful there will be no fees payable. 

Success Fee 

If your claim is successful without the need of any legal proceedings. Jet Delayed will charge the 

following standard fee: 

 If your flight distance was 1,500 km or less and was cancelled or delayed for 3 or more hours. 

The compensation awarded is €250.00. Jet Delayed will charge €105.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was between 1,500 km to 3,500 km and was cancelled or delayed for 3 

or more hours. The compensation awarded is €400.00. Jet Delayed will charge €168.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was more than 3,500 km and was cancelled or delayed for 4 or more 

hours. The compensation awarded is €600.00. Jet Delayed will charge €252.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was more than 3,500 km and was delayed for less than 4 hours. The 

compensation awarded is €300.00. Jet Delayed will charge €126.00. 

If your claim is successful Jet Delayed will charge a Service Fee of 42% outlined in their Terms and 

Conditions. 

Success Fee plus Legal Action Fee 

If your claim is successful and in the rare event legal proceedings are issued. Jet Delayed will charge 

the following: 

 If your flight distance was 1,500 km or less and was cancelled or delayed for 3 or more hours. 

The compensation awarded is €250.00. Jet Delayed will charge €125.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was between 1,500 km to 3,500 km and was cancelled or delayed for 3 

or more hours. The compensation awarded is €400.00. Jet Delayed will charge €200.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was more than 3,500 km and was cancelled or delayed for 4 or more 

hours. The compensation awarded is €600.00. Jet Delayed will charge €300.00. 

 

 If your flight distance was more than 3,500 km and was delayed for less than 4 hours. The 

compensation awarded is €300.00. Jet Delayed will charge €150.00. 

If your claim is successful Jet Delayed will charge the standard success fee plus an additional 8% as 

outlined in their Terms and Conditions. 

Disbursements 

The AML and Bank Transfer fee will be charged in all successful claims in the sum of €10.00.  


